
Flyver Cup 2018

NOVICE K2 GIRLS FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.90  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.902F

In
fo

Hafsa KADIRI CGC  39.06  0.00 19.07 19.99 1  5

2Lo  0.10 0 01 1.802  1.90

CCoSp3 -20-1 3.003 -0.30  2.70

2S+2T 001 2.604  0.07  2.67

-10-1-0.20 1.905 2F  1.70

00  2.50-1-0.10 2.606 FSSp3

7  2.60  0.00 0 0 0StSq2  2.60

8  1.92  0.00 0  1.920 02S+1A+SEQ

9  0.40 -0.30 -3  0.10-3 -32T<< <<

 2.00  0.00 0  2.000 0B210

 20.72  19.99

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,50 3,50 3,25

Factor 

 1.60  3.42

 2.67 1.60 2,503,002,50Transitions

 2.83 1.60 2,753,252,50Performance

Interpretation of the Music 3,00 3,25 2,75 1.60  3.00

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  19.07

  <<  Downgraded jump 

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.30 -0.13 -1 0 -1

Ref 

 1.172T

In
fo

Johanne Marie LOHMANN GKF  35.89  0.00 19.06 16.83 2  6

2S+2Lo  0.00 0 00 3.102  3.10

CCoSp1 000 2.003  0.00  2.00

2S 000 1.304  0.00  1.30

00-1-0.10 1.305 SSp1  1.20

-10  1.700-0.10 1.806 2Lo

7  1.10  0.00 0 0 01A  1.10

8  1.50  0.00 0  1.500 0StSqB

9  1.76  0.00 0  1.760 01A+1A+SEQ

 2.00  0.00 0  2.000 0B210

 17.16  16.83

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,25 3,25 2,50

Factor 

 1.60  3.00

 2.83 1.60 2,503,003,00Transitions

 3.00 1.60 2,503,253,25Performance

Interpretation of the Music 3,50 3,25 2,50 1.60  3.08

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  19.06



Flyver Cup 2018

NOVICE K2 GIRLS FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.80 -0.30 -1 -1 -1

Ref 

 1.502Lo

In
fo

Julie ROSE HI  35.47  0.50 18.00 17.97 3  2

2S+2T -0.60 -3 -3-3 2.602  2.00

2F+2T -2-2-2 3.203 ! -0.60  2.60

CCoSp3V 00-1 2.504 -0.10  2.40

000 0.00 1.805 StSq1  1.80

-3-3  0.70-3-0.60 1.306 2S

7  1.10  0.00 0 0 01A  1.10

8  2.10  0.00 0  2.100 02Lz

9  1.60  0.17 1  1.770 0SSp2

 2.00  0.00 0  2.000 0B210

 20.00  17.97

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,00 3,25 2,75

Factor 

 1.60  3.00

 2.67 1.60 2,502,752,75Transitions

 2.75 1.60 2,502,753,00Performance

Interpretation of the Music 3,25 2,75 2,50 1.60  2.83

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  18.00

  !  Not clear edge

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  2.20 -0.33 -2 -1 -2

Ref 

 1.872S+2T< <

In
fo

Masha KNUDSEN GKF  34.53  0.00 18.27 16.26 4  4

1F  0.00 0 00 0.502  0.50

1A 000 1.103  0.00  1.10

SSp2 100 1.604  0.17  1.77

000 0.00 1.805 2Lo  1.80

00  1.500 0.00 1.506 StSqB

7  1.80  0.00 0 0 02Lo  1.80

8  2.50 -0.30 -2  2.200 -1FCCoSp2

9  1.92 -0.20 -1  1.72-1 -12S+1A+SEQ

 2.00  0.00 0  2.000 0B210

 16.92  16.26

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,00 3,25 2,50

Factor 

 1.60  2.92

 2.75 1.60 2,503,002,75Transitions

 2.75 1.60 2,503,002,75Performance

Interpretation of the Music 3,25 3,00 2,75 1.60  3.00

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  18.27

  <  Under-rotated jump 



Flyver Cup 2018

NOVICE K2 GIRLS FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.30  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.302S

In
fo

Camilla Kofoed STENDER SKK  33.79  0.00 18.93 14.86 5  12

2S  0.00 0 00 1.302  1.30

1A 000 1.103  0.00  1.10

CCoSp3 000 3.004  0.00  3.00

011 0.13 1.105 1A  1.23

-10  0.90-2-0.10 1.006 1F+1Lo

7  2.60  0.00 0 0 0StSq2  2.60

8  1.76  0.07 1  1.830 01A+1A+SEQ

9  1.60  0.00 0  1.600 0SSp2

 14.76  14.86

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,25 3,00 2,75

Factor 

 1.60  3.00

 2.83 1.60 2,752,753,00Transitions

 3.08 1.60 2,753,253,25Performance

Interpretation of the Music 3,00 3,25 2,50 1.60  2.92

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  18.93

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.50 -0.07 -1 0 0

Ref 

 1.431A+1T

In
fo

Nicole Yanka TRASBORG RSK  33.19  0.00 19.59 13.60 6  7

1A  0.00 0 00 1.102  1.10

2Lo -2-1-2 1.803 -0.50  1.30

2S -2-1-2 1.304 -0.33  0.97

000 0.00 1.105 1Lz+1Lo  1.10

-2-1  1.03-1-0.27 1.306 2S

7  3.00 -0.10 -1 0 0CCoSp3  2.90

8  1.50  0.17 0  1.670 1StSqB

9  2.10  0.00 0  2.100 0SSp3

 14.70  13.60

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,75 3,00 2,75

Factor 

 1.60  2.83

 2.83 1.60 2,753,002,75Transitions

 3.25 1.60 3,003,503,25Performance

Interpretation of the Music 3,50 3,50 3,00 1.60  3.33

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  19.59



Flyver Cup 2018

NOVICE K2 GIRLS FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.30  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.302S

In
fo

Tram BERKOWITZ HSK  32.03  0.00 17.86 14.17 7  13

2Lo+2T< -0.80 -3 -3-2 2.702 <  1.90

2S+1T 000 1.703  0.00  1.70

1F 001 0.504  0.07  0.57

-10-1-0.20 2.505 FCCoSp2  2.30

00  1.800 0.00 1.806 StSq1

7  1.90 -0.40 -1 -1 -22F  1.50

8  1.10  0.00 0  1.100 01A

9  0.00  0.00 -  0.00- -CCoSp

 2.00  0.00 0  2.000 0B210

 15.50  14.17

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,00 3,00 2,50

Factor 

 1.60  2.83

 2.67 1.60 2,252,753,00Transitions

 2.83 1.60 2,502,753,25Performance

Interpretation of the Music 3,25 3,00 2,25 1.60  2.83

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  17.86

  <  Under-rotated jump 

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  2.32  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 2.322Lo+1A+SEQ

In
fo

Annie-Christine PINARBASI CSQ  31.61  0.00 19.07 12.54 8  9

2T  0.00 0 00 1.302  1.30

2F -2-2-3 1.903 -0.70  1.20

CCoSp3 -10-1 3.004 -0.20  2.80

000 0.00 1.505 StSqB  1.50

-2-1  0.90-1-0.40 1.306 2Lo< <

7  1.92  0.00 0 0 02T+1A+SEQ  1.92

8  0.60  0.00 0  0.600 01Lz

9  0.00  0.00 -  0.00- -CUSp

 13.84  12.54

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,50 3,25 3,00

Factor 

 1.60  3.25

 2.75 1.60 2,503,002,75Transitions

 2.92 1.60 2,753,252,75Performance

Interpretation of the Music 3,00 3,25 2,75 1.60  3.00

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  19.07

  <  Under-rotated jump 



Flyver Cup 2018

NOVICE K2 GIRLS FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.80 -0.90 -3 -3 -3

Ref 

 0.902Lo

In
fo

Léa DI TOMOMASO CSC  31.15  0.50 19.73 11.92 9  14

1A+1Lo  0.00 0 00 1.602  1.60

CCoSp2 00-1 2.503 -0.10  2.40

StSq1 000 1.804  0.00  1.80

000 0.00 1.305 2S  1.30

-10  1.60-1-0.20 1.806 2Lo

7  0.50  0.00 0 0 01F  0.50

8  1.90 -0.10 -1  1.800 0CSSp1

9  0.32 -0.30 -3  0.02-3 -32S<<+SEQ+1A* *

 13.52  11.92

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,25 3,00 3,00

Factor 

 1.60  3.08

 2.75 1.60 2,752,752,75Transitions

 3.25 1.60 3,003,253,50Performance

Interpretation of the Music 3,50 3,25 3,00 1.60  3.25

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  19.73

  <<  Downgraded jump   *  Invalid element 

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.00  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.001F+1Lo

In
fo

Sarah Søgaard WELLENDORF SKK  27.83  0.50 16.67 11.66 10  3

1A+1Lo  0.00 0 00 1.602  1.60

CCoSp1V -1-1-1 1.703 -0.30  1.40

2Lo 000 1.804  0.00  1.80

-3-3-3-0.60 1.305 2S  0.70

00  1.23-1-0.07 1.306 2S

7  1.10 -0.07 -1 0 01A  1.03

8  1.50  0.00 0  1.500 0StSqB

9  1.60 -0.20 -1  1.40-1 0SSp2

 12.90  11.66

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,25 2,75 2,25

Factor 

 1.60  2.75

 2.42 1.60 2,002,502,75Transitions

 2.58 1.60 2,252,503,00Performance

Interpretation of the Music 2,75 2,50 2,75 1.60  2.67

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  16.67



Flyver Cup 2018

NOVICE K2 GIRLS FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.80  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.802S+1Lo

In
fo

Andréa FONTAINE CGC  22.27  2.50 15.47 9.30 11  11

2T -0.40 -2 -2-2 1.302  0.90

CoSp1V -20-1 1.303 -0.30  1.00

2T< -3-3-3 0.904 < -0.60  0.30

-3-3-3-0.60 1.105 1A  0.50

-3-3  0.70-3-0.60 1.306 2S

7  1.10  0.00 0 0 01A  1.10

8  1.60  0.00 0  1.600 0SSp2

9  1.50 -0.10 0  1.400 -1StSqB

 11.90  9.30

Program Components 

Skating Skills 3,25 3,00 2,50

Factor 

 1.60  2.92

 2.50 1.60 2,002,752,75Transitions

 1.92 1.60 2,001,752,00Performance

Interpretation of the Music 2,25 2,50 2,25 1.60  2.33

Deductions Time violation: Falls: -2.50-1.00 -1.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  15.47

  <  Under-rotated jump 

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.90 -0.70 -3 -2 -2

Ref 

 1.20FCSSp1

In
fo

Anastasia FILIPPOVA BR  16.84  2.50 13.34 6.00 12  10

Lz  0.00 - -- 0.002  0.00

2Lo -3-3-3 1.803 -0.90  0.90

2S -3-3-3 1.304 -0.60  0.70

-3-3-3-0.60 1.105 1A  0.50

-10  1.400-0.10 1.506 StSqB

7  1.30 -0.90 -3 -3 -32Fe< e  0.40

8  1.50 -0.60 -2  0.90-2 -2CCoSpBV

 10.40  6.00

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,75 2,50 2,25

Factor 

 1.60  2.50

 2.17 1.60 1,752,252,50Transitions

 1.75 1.60 1,752,001,50Performance

Interpretation of the Music 1,75 2,25 1,75 1.60  1.92

Deductions Falls: -2.50-2.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  13.34

  <  Under-rotated jump   e  Wrong edge

printed: 11-02-2018 17:53:28


